Assassination Records Review Board--Analysis and Review Section
List of Agencies and their filing code
January 3, 1995

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

4.10

411

412

413

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

418

4.19

4.20

421

4.22

4.23

4.24

4.25

State Department (State)
Treasury Department (Treasury)
Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms (BATF)
Customs
Secret Service
IRS
USIA
GAO
Postal Inspection
SEC
DOD/JCS--Department of Defense and the Joint Chiefs of Staff
Navy
Army
NSA
Contractors
FBI
Justice
INS
DEA
CIA

Church/Pike Committees--Senate Select Committee on Intelligence
and House Select Committee on Intelligence

Ford Library and the Records of the Rockefeller Commission
NARA
Kennedy Library

Johnson Library



