## Assassination Records Review Board--Analysis and Review Section List of Agencies and their filing code January 3, 1995

4.1	State Department (State)
4.2	Treasury Department (Treasury)
4.3	Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms (BATF)
4.4	Customs
4.5	Secret Service
4.6	IRS
4.7	USIA
4.8	GAO
4.9	Postal Inspection
4.10	SEC
4.11	DOD/JCSDepartment of Defense and the Joint Chiefs of Staff
4.12	Navy
4.13	Army
4.14	NSA
4.15	Contractors
4.16	FBI
4.17	Justice
4.18	INS
4.19	DEA
4.20	CIA
4.21	Church/Pike CommitteesSenate Select Committee on Intelligence and House Select Committee on Intelligence
4.22	Ford Library and the Records of the Rockefeller Commission
4.23	NARA
4.24	Kennedy Library
4.25	Johnson Library